SNAP MOUNT TYPE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
AL
UM
INU
M E
LE
CT
RO

Capacitance
(μF)
Case size
φD×L
(mm)
tan
20℃, 120Hz
Ripple current
(Arms)
105℃, 120Hz
ESR(typ.)
(m )
20℃, 100Hz
Product name
200
1,500 41×45 0.15 3.99  76 US22D152MSBS6PHWPPF
2,200 41×55 0.15 4.80  52 US22D222MSBS8PHWPPF
46×51 0.15 4.49  52 US22D222MSHS7PHWPPF
2,700 41×64 0.15 5.37  42 US22D272MSBS10PHWPPF
51×51 0.15 4.84  42 US22D272MTCS7PHWPPF
3,300 46×61 0.15 5.56  34 US22D332MSHS9PHWPPF
3,900 46×70 0.15 6.03  30 US22D392MSHS11PHWPPF
51×61 0.15 5.87  30 US22D392MTCS9PHWPPF
4,700 51×70 0.15 6.42  25 US22D472MTCS11PHWPPF
250
1,000 41×45 0.15 3.26  115 US22E102MSBS6PHWPPF
1,500 41×55 0.15 3.96  76 US22E152MSBS8PHWPPF
1,800
41×64 0.15 4.38  63 US22E182MSBS10PHWPPF
46×51 0.15 4.06  63 US22E182MSHS7PHWPPF
51×51 0.15 3.95  63 US22E182MTCS7PHWPPF
2,200 46×61 0.15 4.54  52 US22E222MSHS9PHWPPF
2,700 46×70 0.15 5.02  43 US22E272MSHS11PHWPPF
51×61 0.15 4.88  43 US22E272MTCS9PHWPPF
3,300 51×70 0.15 5.38  38 US22E332MTCS11PHWPPF
400
470 41×45 0.15 2.92  158 US22G471MSBS6PHWPPF
680 41×55 0.15 3.50  109 US22G681MSBS8PHWPPF
46×51 0.15 3.53  109 US22G681MSHS7PHWPPF
820 41×64 0.15 3.87  90 US22G821MSBS10PHWPPF
51×51 0.15 4.03  90 US22G821MTCS7PHWPPF
1,000 46×61 0.15 4.33  80 US22G102MSHS9PHWPPF
1,200 46×70 0.15 4.73  66 US22G122MSHS11PHWPPF
51×61 0.15 4.92  66 US22G122MTCS9PHWPPF
1,500 51×70 0.15 5.48  53 US22G152MTCS11PHWPPF
Rated
Voltage
(V. DC)
Capacitance
(μF)
Case size
φD×L
(mm)
tan
20℃, 120Hz
Ripple current
(Arms)
105℃, 120Hz
ESR(typ.)
(m )
20℃, 100Hz
Product name
420
390 41×45 0.15 2.56  190 US2420V391MSBS6PHWPPF
560 41×55 0.15 3.04  132 US2420V561MSBS8PHWPPF
680 46×51 0.15 3.39  109 US2420V681MSHS7PHWPPF
820
41×64 0.15 3.72  90 US2420V821MSBS10PHWPPF
46×61 0.15 3.76  90 US2420V821MSHS9PHWPPF
51×51 0.15 3.87  90 US2420V821MTCS7PHWPPF
1,000 46×70 0.15 4.15  80 US2420V102MSHS11PHWPPF
51×61 0.15 4.31  80 US2420V102MTCS9PHWPPF
1,200 51×70 0.15 4.71  66 US2420V122MTCS11PHWPPF
450
330 41×45 0.15 2.35  225 US22W331MSBS6PHWPPF
470 41×55 0.15 2.79  158 US22W471MSBS8PHWPPF
560 41×64 0.15 3.07  132 US22W561MSBS10PHWPPF
46×51 0.15 3.07  132 US22W561MSHS7PHWPPF
680 46×61 0.15 3.43  109 US22W681MSHS9PHWPPF
51×51 0.15 3.52  109 US22W681MTCS7PHWPPF
820 46×70 0.15 3.75  90 US22W821MSHS11PHWPPF
51×61 0.15 3.90  90 US22W821MTCS9PHWPPF
1,000 51×70 0.15 4.30  80 US22W102MTCS11PHWPPF
●φ41, 46
●φ51
4－type terminal（Terminal code：S）
T－type terminal（Terminal code：T）